AL TIN 2HOLE NEMA STR LUG 500
AL 500 NTN
Extended Product Type AL 500 NTN
Product ID 7TAA262020R0067
EAN 0783786693856
Catalog Description AL TIN 2HOLE NEMA STR LUG 500
Long Description
Tin Plated Aluminum Two-Hole NEMA Lugs - straight lug, 500 kcmil AL9CU using
Installing Dies 106A, 300, 317, 1 5/16, 14A, 15A. and 477 kcmil and 600 Compact, ACSR
397.5 (26/7) and 477 (18/1), installing dies 1 5/16H. Length 7-5/16 inch. Pad 1-3/4 inch
wide x 3-9/16 inch long x 29/64 inch thick. Barrel 2-15/16 inch long x 1-5/16 inch
Outside Diameter. (2) 9/16 inch diameter holes on 1-3/4 inch center. Oxide Inhibitor.
Pink Cap.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0783786693856EAN
783786693856UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
8536904000Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
25 piecePackage Level 1 Units
6.7 in
170 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7.3 in
 Package Level 1 Height
185 mm
8.1 in
206 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
20080619Effective Date
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL TERMINAL<1000VProduct Name
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
AL 500 NTNData Sheet, Technical
Information
AL 500 NTNInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
39121409UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4543 >> Wire connectorsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Distribution Connectors
Categories
2AL 500 NTN